

:
SLP(Crl.)No. 382 OF 2002
ITEM NO.2 COURT NO. 8

SEC.IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P.Nos.4194-4195/2003 in SLP(Crl.)No.382/2002

Ponnusamy petitioner(s)

versus

State of Tamil Nadu

Respondent (s)

(
For recalling court's order dated 18.1.2002 and c/d and office report)

Date: 4/08/2003 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. G.Sivabalamurugan,Adv.
Mr. Y.Arunagiri,Adv.
Mr. V.N.Raghupathy,Adv.
For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N.Ramalingam,Adv.
Mr. V.Balaji,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time granted, as prayed for. List thereafter.

(SUMAN WADHWA)(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(With office report)WITH
C.A.Nos. 7021-7026/2000,6982-84,6976-78,6989-90,6979-81,7017-20,6985-88,7028-29,7010-14,6991-6
997,6998-7005,7006-09,7015-16,7030-36,7038,7037,7461-65,177-269/2000,177-269/01,SLP(C)5407/01,
CA
2544,2122/01,SLP(C)5338,5882/2001,CA 2718,2717,2958,3339-3347,3429-32,3348,3378,4008-09,3996-9
7,3591,3589,3567,3379,3380,3390,3998-4002,3778-85,3790-96,3777,3962-64,4191,4062-63,4666-4671,
4479-4480,4673-4678,4732-4736,4679-4682,4691-4742,4728-4731,5479-5488,6088-6089,5207,6611,SLP(C)

C)17143/2001,CA Nos.7243,7454,7923-24/2001,SLP(C)523-527/2002,CA Nos.466-470,1013-1017,3475/2002,5493-94,5489-92,5496,5498-5502,5497/2001,4293,4878,5073-77,SLP(C)!8548/2002,CA 7399-7400/02,SLP 23892/02,CA 469-470/03,SLP 2747,4871/2003.